ADMTA 2018-2019 EVENTS CALENDAR BY LOCATION
	DATE
2018-2019
	Registration
Deadlines 
	Teachers should check master calendar for ALL events and deadlines.  Times and locations are subject to change. 
	HOURS (estimated)

	Sept 29, Sat
(Steinway)
	Sept 5
	Austin Youth Music Ambassador Auditions
	10:30 am - 5:30 pm

	Oct 6, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Sept 5
	Jazz Pop Rock Festival
	9 am - 5 pm

	Oct 13, Sat
(Steinway)
	Oct 3
	Adult Student Forum Recital
	3:30 pm - 5:30 pm

	Oct 20, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Sept 19
	Solo Contest
	9 am - 5 pm

	Oct 27, Sat
(Steinway)
	Oct 17
	Honors Recital ONE
Jazz Pop Rock 
	12:30 pm - 5:30pm

	Nov 4, Sun
(UT-Austin)
	Oct 3
	**Fall Theory Test
	Noon - TBA

	Nov 10, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Oct 10
	Piano Ensemble, Chamber Music, Concerto Festival
	9 am - 5 pm

	Nov 17, Sat
(Steinway)
	Oct 31
	Honors Recital TWO
Solo Contest
	10:30 am - 5:30pm

	Dec 1, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Nov 7
	Hymn Festival
	9 am - 5 pm

	Dec 8, Sat
(Steinway)
	Nov 28
	Honors Recital THREE.
Piano Ensemble/Chamber Music/Concerto 
	1:00 pm – 6:00pm 

	Jan 19, Sat
(Steinway)
	Jan 2
	Young Composers Concert
	3:30 pm- 5:30pm

	Jan 26, Sat
(Steinway)
	Jan 2
	**Performance Contest (TMTA SA Local) 
	10:30 am - 5:30pm

	Feb 2-3
Sat-Sun
(Steinway)
	Jan 9
	The Steinway Piano Gallery Concerto Competition
Preliminaries Feb 2; Finals Feb 3
	10:30 am - 5:30 pm 
12:30 pm – 3:30 pm (if needed)

	Feb 9, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Jan 9
	**Spring Theory Test
	Noon - TBA

	Feb 23, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Jan 23
	Baroque/Classical Festival
	9 am - 5 pm

	Mar 9, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Feb 6
	Janet Russell Memorial (9-12)
	10:30 am - 5:30 pm

	Mar 9, Sun
(UT-Austin)
	Feb 6
	
Schedler (6-8) 

	10:30 am - 5:30 pm

	Mar 9, Sun
(UT-Austin)
	Feb 6
	Ella Louise Burba Senior Scholarship
	10:30 am – 2:30 pm

	March 30, Sat
 (Steinway)
	Mar 13
	Honors Recital FOUR
Baroque/Classical
	12:30 pm - 5:30 pm

	March 31, Sun
(UT-Austin)
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mar 6
	**World of Music (TMTA SA Local) 
	10 am - 5 pm

	Apr 6, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Mar 6
	Romantic/Contemporary Festival
	9 am - 5 pm

	Apr 20, Sat
(Steinway)
	Apr 10
	Adult Student Forum Recital
	4:00 pm  - 6:00 pm

	Apr 27, Sat
(UT-Austin)
	Mar 27
	Ella Louise Burba Piano Contest (grades 1-12)
	9 am - 5 pm

	May 4, Sat
(Steinway)
	Apr 17
	Honors Recital FIVE
Romantic/Contemporary 
	12:30 pm - 5:30 pm

	June 1, Sat
(UT- Jessen)
	May 15
	Winners’ Recital
	9 am - 5 pm

	All deadlines on this calendar have a two-day grace period with associated late fees.
All deadlines fall on a Wednesday. ** Indicates SA Enrollment required.
	 



